MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

MFA_MFK_MFL_MFJ

Japan +81 022 281 3956 Miyagi Sendai-shi Taihaku-ku Moniwa-aza-hitokitanishi 111-10 Japan 982-0251
Italia +39 0566 53094 Via del Fonditore, 806, 58022 Follonica (GR) Italia
Copyright © Magfine Corporation. Published 2023 October



v

j’

_
7
P
<
/ >,
<
X

A

7'\

/'V’
\
<

N
W

A4

W

\

MFK10

MFK15

MFK20

MFK25

MFK30

MFK35

MFK40

MFK45

MFK50

MFL10

MFL15

MFL20

MFL25

MFL30

MFL35

MFL40

MFL45

MFL50

MFA10

MFA15

MFAZ20

MFA25

MFA30

MFA35

MATERIAL

RTxYNTAIE—

RTxYNTAIE—

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

YTFRYNTINE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTINE—

T RYRNT4IEI—

eSSV E % e

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

TRV T4IE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTAINE—

RTxYNTAIE—

RTxYNTAIE—

T RYRNT4IEG—

RITRYRNTAIE—

T RYRN TG —

RTxYNT4IE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTINE—

DIMENSIONS

LTTOmmXW110mmXH20mm #:4Kk

L160mmXW160mmXH20mm #4k

L210mmXW210mmXH20mm #=3k

L260mmXW260mmXH20mm #:3k

L310mmXW310mmXH20mm #e4k

L360mmXW360mmXH20mm #ik

L410mmXW410mmXH20mm #4k

LA60mmXW460mmXH20mm #4k

L510mmXW510mmXH20mm #4k

LT70mmXW110mmXH30mm #4k

L160mmXW160mmXH30mm #4k

L210mmXW210mmXH30mm #3k

L260mmXW260mmXH30mm #eik

L310mmXW310mmXH30mm #4k

L360mmXW360mmXH30mm #4k

L4T10mmXW410mmXH30mm #4k

LA460mmXW460mmXH30mm #4k

L5710mmXW510mmXH30mm #4k

LT10mmXW110mmXH40mm #3R

L160mmXW160mmXH40mm #e3k

L210mmXW210mmXH40mm #e4k

L260mmXW260mmXH40mm #ik

L310mmXW310mmXH40mm #4k

L360mmXW360mmXH40mm #4k

FLUX
DENSITY

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

600mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1200mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE




Q9 O OO

/® /@/

\
N4

\Y

MFA40

MFA45

MFA50

MFJ10

MFJ15

MFJ20

MFJ25

MFJ30

MFJ35

MFJ40

MFJ45

MFJ50

MATERIAL

SNV E %

EZES NV E %

T RYRNT4IEG—

T RYRN T4 —

T RYRN TG —

RTxYNT4IE—

RTRYRNT4IE—

YT RYNTAINE—

EZES NV E %

T FRYRNT4IEG—

T RYRNTAIEG—

TRYRNTAIEG—

DIMENSIONS

L4T10mmXW410mmXH40mm #4k

L460mmXW460mmXH40mm #4k

L510mmXW510mmXH40mm #:4k

LT10mmXW110mmXH50mm #:4k

L160mmXW160mmXH50mm #:4k

L210mmXW210mmXH50mm #4k

L260mmXW260mmXH50mm #4k

L310mmXW310mmXH50mm #4k

L360mmXW360mmXH50mm #4k

L470mmXW410mmXH50mm #4k

LA60mmXW460mmXH50mm #4k

L510mmXW510mmXH50mm #4k

FLUX

DENSITY

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

1400mT

ATTRACTIVE
FORCE




