MAGNET CATALOG

Magfine Corporation

MFA_MFK_MFL_MFJ

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	MFK10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFK50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH20mm 枠状	600mT	
	MFL10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFL50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH30mm 枠状	1200mT	
	MFA10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	

IMG	CODE	MATERIAL	DIMENSIONS	FLUX DENSITY	ATTRACTIVE FORCE
	MFA40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFA50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH40mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ10	マグネットフィルター	L110mmXW110mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ15	マグネットフィルター	L160mmXW160mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ20	マグネットフィルター	L210mmXW210mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ25	マグネットフィルター	L260mmXW260mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ30	マグネットフィルター	L310mmXW310mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ35	マグネットフィルター	L360mmXW360mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ40	マグネットフィルター	L410mmXW410mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ45	マグネットフィルター	L460mmXW460mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	
	MFJ50	マグネットフィルター	L510mmXW510mmXH50mm 枠状	1400mT	